

AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 4A, Vikas Centre, 104, S. V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai -400 054. Tel: 022 42705201 / 02 Fax: 022 66944057. CIN : L70120MH1985PLC037017					
Audited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 31st March, 2019					
PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2019 Audited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
1) Net Sales / Income from operations	1806.51	1719.96	1693.64	6629.67	6501.80
2) Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(26.90)	96.67	33.34	103.93	20.12
3) Other Comprehensive Income	0.62	-	-	0.62	-
4) Total Comprehensive Income	(26.28)	96.67	33.34	104.55	20.12
5) Paid-up Equity Share Capital-Face value of Share Rs.10/-each	49.01	49.01	49.01	49.01	49.01
6) Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
7) Earning per share(EPS)					
Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	(5.36)	19.73	6.80	21.33	4.11
Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	(5.36)	19.73	6.80	21.33	4.11

Notes: 1) The company has only one segment. 2) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary. 3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30 May 2019. 4) Number of Investors complaints received and disposed off during the quarter ended 31st March 2019 i) Pending at the beginning of the quarter - NIL ii) Received during the quarter - NIL iii) Disposed off during the quarter - NIL iv) Unresolved at the end of the quarter - NIL. 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites as well as on Company website www.autoriders.in

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2019

For AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Tapan Patel
Managing Director & CEO

COLINZ LABORATORIES LIMITED					
(CIN NO.: L24200MH1986PLC041128)					
A-101, Pratik Ind. Estate, Next to Fortis Hospital, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mumbai – 400 078.					
EXTRACTS OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
		31-Mar-19	31-Dec-18	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-18
1	Revenue from Operations	172.16	192.57	190.12	778.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	2.57	2.48	3.42	15.57
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	2.57	2.48	3.42	15.57
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	1.17	1.98	13.45	12.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(Net of Tax).	0.97	4.44	5.30	9.16
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each).	354.41	354.41	354.41	354.41
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)				
1) Basic		0.02	0.10	0.12	0.20
2) Diluted		0.02	0.10	0.12	0.20

NOTES:-

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of our Quarter and Year ended financial results for the Quarter and Year ended are available on the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.findoc-col.in.
- The above results of the Company have been audited by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same.
- The figures of the March Quarter are the balancing figures between Audited figures for the full Financial Year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the Financial Year.

For and on behalf of the Board
COLINZ LABORATORIES LTD.
CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128
Dr. MANI L. S.
(Director & Company Secretary)
(DIN NO : 00825886)

MUMBAI
30th May, 2019

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.					
(Govt. Recognised Export House) Regd. Office: Unit 3043-3048, 3 rd Floor, Bhandup Industrial Estate Pannalal Silk Mills Compd, L.B.S Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai-400078 Admin. Office : 125-A, Mittal Towers, 12 th Floor, A-Wing, 210 Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021. India. ☎ Phone: +91-22-6740 0800, 2282 3128 ☎ Fax : +91 (22) 2282 6187 ☐ Website: www.spiceislandsapparelslimited.in ☐ CIN : L17121MH1988PLC050197					
Statement of Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2019					
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards(Ind-AS)					
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		31.03.2019 Audited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	Revenue from operations	483.90	382.54	1154.47	1,703.44
	Other Income	10.85	17.78	-136.13	55.96
	Total Income	494.75	400.32	1018.34	1759.40
2	Expenses				
	Cost of materials consumed	301.93	168.05	613.07	928.99
	Purchase of stock in trade				
	Change in inventories of finished goods, stock in trade	14.36	27.09	15.47	(4.11)
	Employee benefit expenses	228.04	60.79	112.54	414.06
	Finance costs	2.58	15.77	16.10	35.90
	Depreciation and amortisation	10.99	11.89	12.85	47.51
	Other Expenses	85.45	202.46	316.15	795.35
	Total Expenses	643.35	486.06	1,086.18	2,217.70
	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional Items and Tax	(148.60)	(85.74)	(67.84)	(458.31)
	Exceptional Items-Other Gain/(Loss)				-
	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(148.60)	(85.74)	(67.84)	(458.31)
	Tax Expenses				(126.79)
	Deferred Taxes asset/(liability)	42.06	10.95	5.36	67.30
	Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	(106.54)	(74.79)	(62.48)	(391.01)
	Other Comprehensive Income(net of income tax)				
	A Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	(1.76)	(0.09)	(2.90)	(2.00)
	B Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss				1.05
	Total Other Comprehensive Income	(1.76)	(0.09)	(2.90)	(2.00)
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(108.30)	(74.88)	(65.38)	(393.01)
	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share)	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00
	Earnings per share (Equity shares, par value Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic	(2.52)	(1.74)	(1.52)	(9.14)
	Diluted	(2.52)	(1.74)	(1.52)	(9.14)

(Below notes are integral part of financials)

- Notes to the Statement of Audited Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019:**
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on 29th May, 2019. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
 - Spice Islands Apparels Limited (the Company) operates in a single business segments, of sale of garments. As such no further disclosures are required.
 - The Board has ceased its operations in Bengaluru and has decided to carry out the same from Company's other places of operations. This has been done with intention streamlining costs and revenue.
 - The Balance for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the unaudited published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year which were subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
 - Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to conform to the present presentation.

Audited Statement of Assets and Liabilities For the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2019					
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards(Ind-AS)					
PARTICULARS	For the period ended 31 March 2019 Audited	For the period ended 31 March 2018 Audited	PARTICULARS		
			For the period ended 31 March 2019 Audited	For the period ended 31 March 2018 Audited	
ASSETS			EQUITY & LIABILITIES		
Non-current assets			Equity share capital	430.00	430.00
Property, Plant and Equipment	223.27	312.09	Other equity	159.18	552.18
Capital work-in-progress	-	-		589.18	982.18
Intangible Assets	0.06	0.11	LIABILITIES		
Financial assets	-	-	Non-current liabilities		
- Investments	28.51	40.58	Financial liabilities		
- Loans	15.68	28.01	- Borrowings	13.97	39.24
- Other financial assets	-	0.17	- Other financial liabilities		
Non-Current Tax Assets	24.29	24.64	Provisions	-	-
Deferred tax assets (Net)	64.54	-	Deferred tax liabilities (Net)	-	3.62
Other non-current assets	2.70	13.94		13.97	42.86
	359.05	419.55	Current liabilities		
Current assets			Financial liabilities		
Inventories	105.42	85.78	- Borrowings	306.07	410.77
Financial assets			- Trade and Other payables		165.95
- Investments	152.89	230.83	a) Total outstanding dues of creditors to micro enterprises and small enterprises		
- Trade receivable	225.15	579.26	b) Total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises		
- Loans	123.92	168.61	- Other financial liabilities	135.12	177.41
- Cash and Cash equivalents	75.79	111.25	Other current liabilities	23.76	18.29
- Other bank balances	1.92	1.80	Provisions	5.75	5.34
Current tax assets (Net)	112.77	205.72	Current tax liabilities (Net)	587.49	777.76
Other current assets	33.73	-		1190.64	1802.80
Assets Held for Sale	831.59	1383.25			
TOTAL	1190.64	1802.80			

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Spice Islands Apparels Ltd.
Sd/-
Umesh Katre
(Chairman & MD)
(Din : 00196300)

Date : 29th May, 2019
Place : Mumbai

SWASTI VINAYAKA ART AND HERITAGE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN NO.: L51900MH1985PLC036536					
Regd. Office: 303, Tanta Jigani Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400011. Email : svartinvestors@svagcl.com					
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	206.35	249.72	913.78	974.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.03	81.08	208.54	348.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.03	81.08	208.54	348.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.36	53.50	150.09	243.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7.70	55.90	131.43	245.50
6	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	829.87	698.14	829.87	698.14
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : Basic & Diluted :	0.07	0.13	0.38	0.61

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.svartcorp.in

By order of the Board
For Swasti Vinayaka Art And Heritage Corporation Ltd.
Dinesh Poddar
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th May, 2019

SWASTI VINAYAKA SYNTHETICS LIMITED					
CIN NO.: L99999MH1981PLC024041					
Corp. Office : 306, Tanta Jigani Indl. Estate, J.R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400011. Tel. : 022 4334 3555, Fax : 022 2307 1511. Email : swastivinayaka@svsgcl.com					
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	413.81	654.39	1,951.70	1,962.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.99	140.52	345.34	272.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.99	140.52	345.34	272.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.02	140.52	252.37	205.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(20.58)	(3.68)	(20.58)	(3.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	501.69	270.02	501.69	270.02
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : Basic & Diluted :	0.09	0.20	0.33	0.29

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.swastivinayaka.com

By order of the Board
For Swasti Vinayaka Synthetics Ltd.
Rajesh Poddar
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th May, 2019.

Miraya Realty Private Limited					
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Serendipity, G Block BKC, Off Bharat Nagar Road, Near ONGC Colony, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051. Tel. No. : +91 2261919900 Email : info@forumprojects.in UIN: U70102MH2014PTC256834					
Audited financial results for the half year and year ended 31st March 2019					
Particulars	6 months ended 31st March 2019		6 months ended 31st March 2018		Year ended 31st March 2019
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1) Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2) Loss from ordinary activities before tax	(160,348.66)	(2,82,922)	(267,557.193)	(5,45,788)	(5,45,788)
3) Loss for the period after tax	(160,348.66)	(2,82,922)	(267,557.193)	(5,45,788)	(5,45,788)
4) Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
5) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	(269,350.724)	(1,793,531)	(1,793,531)
6) Net worth	-	-	(269,350.724)	(1,793,531)	(1,793,531)
7) Paid up debt capital	84,40,00,000	84,40,00,000	84,40,00,000	84,40,00,000	84,40,00,000
8) Outstanding Redeemable Preference Share	-	-	-	-	-
9) Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-
10) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) basic and Diluted:	(16,034.87)	(28.29)	(26,755.72)	(54.58)	(54.58)
11) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) basic and Diluted:	(16,034.87)	(28.29)	(26,755.72)	(54.58)	(54.58)
12) Capital Redemption Reserve (Refer note 4 below)	-	-	-	-	-
13) Debenture Redemption Reserve (Refer note 4 below)	-	-	-	-	-
14) Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note 4 below)	-	-	-	-	-
15) Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note 4 below)	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on <https://www.bseindia.com/corporates.html>.
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (

